MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km

N
18/06/2017 16:15 . . . .
Race (15 Laps) started at 16:15:46 . .

Gara

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:10.311 +0.609 16:32:14.923 12 1:11.912 +0.230 16:30:18.245
(3) Alessio CORRADI 15 1:10.756 +1.054 16:33:25.679 13 1:12.525 +0.843 16:31:30.770
1 16:17:01.338 14 1:12.656 +0.974 16:32:43.426
2 1:09.669 +0.394 16:18:11.007 (81) Francesco FRATUS 15 1:12.479 +0.797 16:33:55.905
3 1:09.275 16:19:20.282 1 16:17:01.015
4 1:09.447 +0.172 16:20:29.729 2 1:09.996 16:18:11.011 (87) Nicola NASATO
5 1:09.441 +0166  16:21:39.170 3 1:10.235 +0.239  16:19:21.246 1 16:17:03.815
6 1:09.329 +0.054 16:22:48.499 4 1:10.646 +0.650 16:20:31.892 2 1:13.453 +1.353 16:18:17.268
7 1:09.684 +0409  16:23:58.183 5 1:10.360 +0.364  16:21:42.252 3 1:12.100 16:19:29.368
8 1:09.585 40310 16:25:07.768 6 1:10.351 +0.355  16:22:52.603 4 1:13.047 +0.947  16:20:42.415
9 1:09.689 +0.414 16:26:17.457 7 1:10.318 +0.322 16:24:02.921 5 1:13.513 +1.413 16:21:55.928
10 1110023 +0748  16:27-27.480 8 1:10.392 +0.396  16:25:13.313 6 1:13.659 +1559  16:23:09.587
1 1:09.570 +0.295 16:28:37.050 9 1:10.590 +0.594 16:26:23.903 7 1:13.704 +1.604 16:24:23.291
12 1:09.412 +0137  16:20:46.462 10 1:11.676 +1.680  16:27:35.579 8 1:14.040 +1.940  16:25:37.331
13 1-09.581 +0306  16:30-56.043 1 1:10.616 +0.620  16:28:46.195 9 1:14.182 +2082  16:26:51.513
14 1:09.311 +0.036 16:32:05.354 12 1:11.126 +1.130 16:29:57.321 10 1:14.178 +2.078 16:28:05.691
15 1:09.721 +0446  16:33:15.075 13 1:10.767 +0.771  16:31:08.088 1 1:14.133 42033 16:29:19.824
14 1:10.651 +0.655 16:32:18.739 12 1:13.785 +1.685 16:30:33.609
(71) Valter BARTOLINI 15 1:11.010 +1.014 16:33:29.749 13 1:14.117 +2.017 16:31:47.726
T 16.16:59.561 14 1:14.149 +2049  16:33:01.875
2 1:09.229 16:18:08.790 (180) Massimo BOCCELLI 15 1:14.375 +2.275 16:34:16.250
3 1:09.447 +0.218  16:19:18.237 1 16:17:01.105
4 1:09.906 +0.677  16:20:28.143 2 1:11.970 +1.899  16:18:13.075 (7) Maurizio RUFFILLI
5 1:09.794 +0.565 16:21:37.937 3 1:10.682 +0.611 16:19:23.757 1 16:17:05.659
6 1:09.624 40395  16:22:47.561 4 1:10.437 +0.366  16:20:34.194 2 1:12.997 16:18:18.656
7 1:09.582 +0.353 16:23:57.143 5 1:10.565 +0.494 16:21:44.759 3 1:12.999 +0.002 16:19:31.655
8 1:09.949 +0720  16:25:07.092 6 1:10.649 +0.578  16:22:55.408 4 1:13.055 +0.058  16:20:44.710
9 1:09.863 +0.634 16:26:16.955 7 1:10.071 16:24:05.479 5 1:13.349 +0.352 16:21:58.059
10 1:09.833 +0.604 16:27:26.788 8 1:10.561 +0.490 16:25:16.040 6 1:13.146 +0.149 16:23:11.205
" 1:09.659 10430  16:28:36.447 9 1:10.760 +0.689  16:26:26.800 7 1:13.839 +0.842  16:24:25.044
12 1:09.742 10513 16:29:46.189 10 1:10.801 +0.730  16:27:37.601 8 1:13.250 +0.253  16:25:38.294
13 1:10.300 +1.071 16:30:56.489 1 1:10.134 +0.063 16:28:47.735 9 1:13.458 +0.461 16:26:51.752
14 1:09.594 +0365  16:32:06.083 12 1:10.501 +0.430  16:29:58.236 10 1:14.054 +1.057  16:28:05.806
15 1:09.992 +0.763 16:33:16.075 13 1:10.686 +0.615 16:31:08.922 1 1:14.261 +1.264 16:29:20.067
14 1:10.331 +0.260 16:32:19.253 12 1:13.791 +0.794 16:30:33.858
(11) Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI 15 1:10.909 +0.838 16:33:30.162 13 1:14.550 +1.553 16:31:48.408
1 16:17:01.900 14 1:13.901 +0.904 16:33:02.309
2 1:10.324 +0.739 16:18:12.224 (8) Giampaolo CRISTINI 15 1:14.023 +1.026 16:34:16.332
3 1:09.920 +0.335  16:19:22.144 1 16:17:03.876
4 1:10.548 +0.963  16:20:32.692 2 1:11.430 16:18:15.306 (4) Roberto VERMI
5 1:10.022 +0437  16:21:42.714 3 1:11.658 +0228  16:19:26.964 1 16:17:06.432
6 110.124 10539 16:22:52.838 4 1:12.184 +0.754  16:20:39.148 2 1:14.163 16:18:20.595
7 1:10.353 +0.768 16:24:03.191 5 1:12.205 +0.775 16:21:51.353 3 1:14.299 +0.136 16:19:34.894
8 110.895 #1310 16:25:14.086 6 1:12.285 +0.855  16:23:03.638 4 1:114.478 40315 16:20:49.372
9 1:10.092 +0.507 16:26:24.178 7 1:12.375 +0.945 16:24:16.013 5 1:15.986 +1.823 16:22:05.358
10 1:10.678 +1.093 16:27:34.856 8 1:12.147 +0.717 16:25:28.160 6 1:16.482 +2.319 16:23:21.840
" 1:09.628 10043 16:28:44.484 9 1:12.507 +1.077  16:26:40.667 7 1:15.681 +1.518  16:24:37.521
12 1:09.585 16:29:54.069 10 1:12.289 +0.859  16:27:52.956 8 1:16.692 +2529  16:25:54.213
13 110.233 10648 16:31:04.302 1 1:12.190 +0.760  16:29:05.146 9 1:16.097 +1934  16:27:10.310
14 1:10.294 +0.709 16:32:14.596 12 1:12.397 +0.967 16:30:17.543 10 1:16.031 +1.868 16:28:26.341
15 1:09.933 +0348  16:33:24.529 13 1:12.436 +1.006  16:31:29.979 1 1:16.594 42431 16:29:42.935
14 1:12.974 +1.544 16:32:42.953 12 1:28.447 +14.284 16:31:11.382
(24) Gianluca VILLA 15 1:12.658 +1.228 16:33:55.611 13 1:16.741 +2.578 16:32:28.123
1 16:17:02.160 14 1:15.552 +1.389 16:33:43.675
2 1:10.467 +0.765 16:18:12.627 (49) Mirco FEDERZONI
3 1:10.311 +0.609 16:19:22.938 1 16:17:04.235 (41) Ferdinando DI MASO
4 110.390 10688  16:20:33.328 2 1:12.260 +0.578  16:18:16.495 1 16:17:02.481
5 1:10.763 +1.061 16:21:44.091 3 1:11.829 +0.147 16:19:28.324 2 1:10.963 +0.555 16:18:13.444
6 1:09.841 +0139  16:22:53.932 4 1:11.746 +0.064  16:20:40.070 3 1:10.536 +0.128  16:19:23.980
7 1:09.747 +0.045 16:24:03.679 5 1:11.682 16:21:51.752 4 1:10.835 +0.427 16:20:34.815
8 1110593 +0891  16:25:14.072 6 1:12.139 +0457  16:23:03.891 5 1:10.964 +0556  16:21:45.779
9 1110.241 +0539  16:26:24.513 7 1:12.333 +0.651  16:24:16.224 6 1:10.408 16:22:56.187
10 1:10.563 +0.861 16:27:35.076 8 1:12.167 +0.485 16:25:28.391 7 1:10.558 +0.150 16:24:06.745
" 1:09.702 16:08:44.778 9 1:12.976 +1204  16:26:41.367 8 1:11.047 +0.639  16:25:17.792
12 1:09.878 10476 16:29:54.656 10 1:12.243 +0.561  16:27:53.610 9 1:10.922 +0.514  16:26:28.714
13 1:09.956 +0.254 16:31:04.612 1" 1:12.723 +1.041 16:29:06.333 10 1:11.193 +0.785 16:27:39.907
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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MEs O

MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
Gara 18/06/2017 16:15 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 16:15:46
| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1" 1:11.058 +0.650 16:28:50.965
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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